22 Medeco M3 & X4 CLIQ
Medeco M³ and X4 CLIQ merge the features of electronics with
reliable mechanical technology – all in a retrofit cylinder. M³ and
X4 CLIQ offer end users audit trail, user access schedules and the
ability to quickly and remotely change Intelligent Key authorizations
with the CLIQ Web Remote or CLIQ Connect App.
M³ and X4 CLIQ installs with no wiring in a matter of minutes.
Intelligent Keys and digital cylinders reprogram wirelessly for

Original/Biaxial CLIQ Dynamic/E3 User Key KEC 47XB03
31
How to Order Medeco CLIQ Keys:
Complete part numbers are required for all orders.
To determine the correct part number, fill in the “Xs” in sequential order.
KEC 48 6 003 LT – base part # example
Medeco M3 & X4 CLIQ
BUILD A CLIQ KEY PART #:
K E X  X X X X X X - K K 0 0 - X X
BASE
KEB = Blanks
KEC = Cut Keys
KEY BOW
47 = Standard/Biaxial
48 = Medeco 3
49 = X4
PINS (Key Length)
5 = 5 pin
6 = 6 pin
7 = 7 pin
RFID/BLE Type
0 = None
P = PROX
B = BLE (Bluetooth)
1 = BLE + PROX
VARIATION
0 = Standard Key
1 = Yale Control Key
2 = LFIC Control Key
4 = Schlage Control Key
E-TYPE
3 = E3 Key
C = “C” Key (only available for prefix KEB)
4 = E2 ATEX
5 = E3 ATEX
SIDE BITTING
Optional – Medeco 3
Master side bitting
KEYWAY
As appropriate
32 Medeco M3 & X4 CLIQ
Keys and Accessories
M3 and X4 CLIQ Intelligent Keys operate both CLIQ cylinders as well as
compatible mechanical cylinders for unmatched system flexibility and
security. Maintaining and ensuring system integrity by means of key audit
to obtain historic user access information, as well as the ability to schedule
access to doors, is an invaluable tool. M3 and X4 CLIQ keys are also mechanically
compatible with M3, M3 BiLevel, and X4 products with the potential to integrate
into an already existing key system. Keys are user friendly with visible and audible status feedback, are compact
in size with water resistant housing and are powered by an easily replaceable CR2330 battery. Utility patented
key control provides protection against unauthorized key duplication.
Visit www.cliqkey.tips for additional information
Medeco M3 & X4 CLIQ Cut Keys
Description Part Number Price
X4 CLIQ  E3 Dynamic User Key KEC 49X003
X4 CLIQ  E3 Prox Dynamic User Key KEC 49XP03
X4 CLIQ  Yale LFIC Control Key* KEC 49X013
X4 CLIQ Schlage LFIC Control key** KEC 497043
*Yale Control Key required if ordering 31 Series IC. Indicate “6” or “7” pin at first “X”. Example: KEC496013
Note: For ATEX certified keys, contact customer service. ** Schlage Control key is required if ordering 322201 IC.
M3 CLIQ E3 Dynamic User Key KEC 48X003
M3 CLIQ E3 Dynamic Prox User Key KEC 48XP03
M3 CLIQ LFIC Control KEC 48X023
M3 CLIQ Yale LFIC Control Key* KEC 48X013
*Yale Control Key required if ordering 31 Series IC. Indicate “6” or “7” pin at first “X”. Example: KEC486013
Note:For ATEX certified keys, contact customer service.